میں برق _{دہ}							, ,			
CORPORATION						FILED				
REI	NSTATEME	NT	Secreta	ary of State			02 MAY 29	AH : L	÷8	
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS DOCUMENT # P97000049871 Division Name						SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
KEVIN JERNIGAN C & D LANDFILL, INC.						0000057544306 -06/11/0201102011				
[•			ne	- MIC'	-06/11/02(*****980:00: A E Vill	J1102 2.読書新潟	011 00,00	
2. Principal Office Address 4962 Joiner Circle			3. Mailing Office Add	nc.	(mg			91-02		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4962 Joine Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Į	 .	· .				
City & State			City & State		4. Date Incorp To Do Busin	porated or iness in Flo	Qualified orida 06/0	4/97		
Miltôn, FL		Milton, FL		5. FEI Numbe				lied For Applicable		
Zip 3258	,	ountry Santa Rosa	Zip 32583	Country Santa Rosa	6. CERTIFICATE				ee required	
8. I, being Signature o Registered	4962 Suite, Apt. #, E -City Milt appointed the reg	on gistered agent of the abov	cle	familiar with and accept the o	bligations of section		ZIP Code 32583 5 or 617.0503, F.S. 4/30/02		CR2E081 (9/00)	
9. Names	s and Street Addre			ofit corporations must list at le	ast 3 directors)					
Titles Name of Street Address Officers and/or Directors Officer and/or					h					
D	_ Kevi	n Jernigan	4962	4962 Joiner Circle		Milton, FL 32583				
D	DKimberly_Jernigan			4962 Joiner Circle						
—				·						
				·						
								<u>.</u>		
10. I certify	that I am an office	r or director or the receive	er of trustee empowered fr	p execute this application as pr		007				
owed b	y the corporation h application is true a	ave been paid and the na and accurate, and my sign	mes of individuals listed c nature shall have the same	ine corporate name satisfies i on this form do not qualify for a e legal effect as if made under CRNIGAN	the requirements of n exemption under oath.			F.S., that all formation inc		
	SIGNAT	URE AND TYPED OR PRIN	TED NAME OF SIGNING OFF	ICER OR DIRECTOR		Date				

Ł